
Počítání s celými čísly 
 

 

      722581      379413   

      5215342       4:3789   

   42523         7322   

  25211625   1797321165   

    3521842        3214:60   

     183:27      157266   

      5:2146751      16786   

    7381      3915762   

   17967:35   1373625   

   3383615   5283524   

    392617        8187294   

    1712226      2:31175   

   97175:100       59382316   

      3387       2219:371295   

      1414759          2923411   

        6:74118     421018   



 

 

  139732      113125168   

      439211        1112742254   

  2962513     17361   

144483927        33232   

      125316129      3:5865154213   

      13627          92716212719   

  2432524      2517236252   

      976225      159641   

   3681625      73692925   

   72673225       15610615   

      16294:120         7223129   

     18532        62592724   

  6321       1252310   

    1311:25224         53119156   

     10252123       2:87356   

2645362517       12241687   
 

 



Počítání s celými čísly – řešení 
 

 

 

     722581   -38    379413   45 

      5215342   -55     4:3789   17 

   42523   37       7322   -84 

  25211625   -45 1797321165   87 

    3521842   -29      3214:60   48 

     183:27   -73    157266   -93 

      5:2146751   20    16786   -25 

    7381   30    3915762   -35 

   17967:35   -53 1373625   -17 

   3383615   -46 5283524   -12 

    392617   18      8187294   73 

    1712226   -47    2:31175   -58 

   97175:100   -100     59382316   -49 

      3387   -65     2219:371295   -40 

      1414759   -25        2923411   59 

        6:74118   10   421018   -42 



 

 

 

 

  139732   -82    113125168   -88 

      439211   53      1112742254   -123 

  2962513   -51   17361   -19 

144483927   108      33232   -55 

      125316129   39    3:5865154213   22 

      13627   33        92716212719   -89 

  2432524   70    2517236252   -38 

      976225   26    159641   7 

   3681625   -35    73692925   -16 

   72673225   35     15610615   82 

      16294:120   -71       7223129   -111 

     18532   31      62592724   68 

  6321   -2     1252310   62 

    1311:25224   40       53119156   -33 

     10252123   -95     2:87356   70 

2645362517   -9     12241687   -45 


